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DATE 05 07_18 PAGE NO:1

I\,1ER IT
RANK REGNO NAMt

MERIT .. ACTUAL MARKS
(MAX 2OO) MATHS PHYSICS

SECURED (OUT OF 2OO) APPLIED
CHEMISTRY DOB CAIEGORYo
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74775
20435
72634
13217
70901

70536 MADHUMITA
73935 SA]NARENDRAN
73907 BARRATI]
72762 KIRUTHIKA S
72183 LOKESHWARI

71228 HARIHARAVIJAI
71682 AJAY ANAND
70299 VIGNESH
70978 ANBARAS P
75292 KARTHIKRAJA

72771 SARA A
72460 JAYASAGAR K
71591 BALAMANIKANDAN C
71337 GAYATI]IRI
11325 HARIHARAN

14243 PRABHU
7O3OB RAI\,4ANI
7OB8O SANGEETHA M
71251 MYTHLYDEVY S
74656 PONN SIVA SHANKAR

73487 SIVAGNANAIi]
72549 YAM]NI T
73950 NIRIVIAL RAADJ
74762 SIVANANTHA V]GNESWARAN I
12926 S TI]EAN .]OSHNA

75124 DEVIKA SURESH
73850 ADARSHHEMACHANDRAN
]3420 SIVASOUNDAR
12217 THIRUNAVUKARASU
11674 YUVANESH

72155 SHEMONA ROSENY
13597 SIDHARTH S
72573 UBAYATHULLA I

2444A DHARANIDHARAN M
71285 AM Z}]THAN

]2423 RAI\,IKUMAR
73691 A'T I]IRA HEMACHANT]RAN
72122 ESHWAR
74764 RA.]AVARSHINI
]1763 SELVAGANESH

70607 THIVAGAR I\i1

71328 NARASIAiIMAN
75158 RUBINA BEGAM
/4614 SARANGAN
70673 VIJAY K

SRI]IIATHI K
GOWTHAM KANNA
YAMINI
NADESH
P JAGANATHAN

T 97 000 197 000
194 333 194 000
193 000 197 000
192 333 189 000
19r 333 196 000

191 000 192 000
189 667 193 000
187 000 187 000
185 000 184 000
184 000 189 000

r83 000 191 000
182 333 1 /9 000
179 667 170 000
179 333 184 000
178 333 T 77 000

178 333 173 000
r 78 000 170 000
T 77 000 183 000
176 66/ 166 000
175 333 T 74 000

175 000 194 000
175 000 160 000
172 333 145 000
171 333 171 000
170 000 152 000

169 667 183 000
169 333 185 000
169 333 148 000
169 000 136 000
168 000 140 000

161 667 160 000
r 67 333 165 000
164 667 150 000
T63 667 162 000
163 333 t8l 000

163 333 142 lAa
163 000 146 000
162 667 149 000
160 333 165 000
r 60 333 1s4 000

160 000 168 000
160 000 160 000
I 59 667 159 000
159 000 141 0AA
157 000 152 000

1 55 000 152 000
1 53 333 r 37 000
153 000 150 000
153 000 141 AAA
r 52 333 146 000

195 000 199 000
194 000 I95 000
193 000 189 000
T91 000 178 000
185 000 193 000

186 000 168 000
1S'l 000 185 000
193 000 181 000
184 000 183 000
181 000 T82 000

177 000 18'l 000
r91 000 177 0a0
182 000 17T .000
T 90 000 164 000
179 000 179 000

r8t 000 181 000
178 000 186 000
175 000 173 000
180 000 152 000
180 000 172 AAO

174 000 157 000
176 000 149 000
182 000 154 000
T 87 000 156.000
162 000 174 0AA

170 000 156 000
1/6 000 147 0A0
190 000 166 000
190 000 181 000
177 000 149 000

162 000 175 000
154 000 151 000
184 000 160 000
166 000 r63 000
l59 000 150 000

158 000 160 000
161 000 165 000
156 000 1 51 000
T 59 000 151 000
16S 000 158 000

165 000 144 000
140 000 160 000
165 000 155 000
175 000 1 55 000
176 000 143 000

169 000 144 000
1s2 000 132 000
163 000 146 000
170 000 142 0a0
180 000 r 3r 000

12|A3/2AU MBC\FF
03/05/2001 oBC\FF
31tA7t20U I,BC\FF
22A7t2AU [,18C\FF
23t0512aa0 0BC\FF

01i08/2000 oBo\FF
1210912A00 oBC\FF
08/06/2001 OBC\FF
11t43t2001 GE\FF
14t10/20AA MBC\IF

15/09/2000 0BC\FF
21t1A|2AO1 oBC\FF
24t05t20a1 M8C\FF
2BIl1I2OAO MBC\FF
01I1Z2AOA MBC\FF

18/06/2001 GE\FF
08i 10/2000 tvlBC\FF
1510412401 OBC\FF
22t45/20C1 EBC\FF
18t11t20AO OBC\FF

18t12t20AA [,18C\FF
17/41t2041 OBC\FF
14147t2001 OBC\FF
221At2A00 oBC\FF
3O/T O/2OOO EBC\FF

25145t2A01 MBC\FF
30/10/2000 t\,48c\FF\SP
16/A2t20U MBC\FF
26t08t2AU OBC\FF\SP\KA
12to4t2041 GE\FF

AAA4/2001 GE\FF\MA
27I1AI2AOA MBC\F F\MA
06t1z2aa0 MBC\FF
T 3/06/200T MBC\FF
31I1OI2OOA E BC\FF\SP

19/08/2000 0Bc\FF
01/05/r999 0BC\FF\[,4A
27t06t20aa BCM\FF
2t/10t200a EBC\FF\SP
17t1411999 MBC\FF

a6/4r2001 lvlBC\FF
01i 07/2000 0BC\FF\MA
31t14t2A00 MBC\FF
10t05t2041 OBC\FF\KA
a3ta7t20u MBC\FF

0414612a01 0BC\FF\KA
30/10/2000 EBC\FF
26/A4t2001 BCM\FF
14i1Z2AAO EBC\FF\KA
31/] O/2OOO EBC\FF\KA

NOTE
(') The clarrir for adrn ss on rrnder the category s sublect to the prodlct on of orig nal (inc ud ng restdence) ceniijcales at the t me of counsr,,

cooRTNDATOR (ADMISStON)
CENTAC



GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY
cENTRALTSED ADMtSSTON COMMTTTEE (CENTAC)

PONDICHERRY ENGINEERING COLLEGE CAI\,,IPUS PUOUCITNRY OOS OIA

B.TECH COURSE DRAFT MERTT LtST (2018-201 9)
PUDUCHERRY U.T.. FF - CATEGORY DATE 05 O/.18 PAGE NO 2
I\,1E R IT
RANK REGNO NAME

[,48R]T ACTUAI MARKS
i[,4AX 2OO) MATHS PIIYSICS

SECURED (OUT OF 2OO) APPLIED
C.1T \,4'STR Y DOB ( ATTCORY(.]
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96

98
99
100

71987 ARJUN
72375 PRIYA DHARSHENY
72A41 KAAVYAA
71379 NARMATHA
72002 SHIVASANKARAN

7214A ASHW]NKUMAR
74723 THEERAN
72801 THAMARAI
74]56 DINESH
74217 DEVTKA I

72759 GOKULAMNNAN
73908 PREI\,IALATHA
71944 TH IR U NAVU KKARAS U G73543 SURENDHiRAN
71829 ARIHARAN AMBRO SE

71749 ABIRAMI
74752 SHARANRAJ
71292 BHUVANESWAR
703A4 KEERTHANAA
74644 SATHISH S

7323A KOVSALYA
73065 R NAVANE E DHAKANNAN
70893 SASIDHARAN
14610 TUNA VEL A
70118 MANOJ KHUMAR

74924 THEENDIHAMIZH
72949 SR]KANTH
71561 JEEVITHA
14491 DHANARANGAVALL]I\4
74880 SRIMATHI VATHANI

705'15 SAKI Hl
74300 SRiRANJAN]
75083 CHANDRAMOULI
74527 REMIYAN
71] 08 DHIVYA SHR]

]3728 DINESHWAR
716]3 ILAKKIYA G
]422] VINOTH A
70850 NIRANJANE
7511A SNEIIA E M

7255A SANDHOSHKUMAR K
71282 HEMACI]AND]RN N
75129 D AGILA
12236 NAVEEN KUMAR
?3127 SENTHILKUI\,IARR

72442 SAID AFRID
12079 MUGUNDHAN
74]13 l\,4 RUT KA P
72363 0tRAVtYn
72371 AS THARANANAND

T 52 000 126 000
151 667 146 000
151 333 T47 000
148 333 151 000
147 667 149 000

147 667 132 000
147 000 133 000
146 667 140 000
146 333 151 000
146 333 118 000

146 000 142 000
145 333 127 A00
145 000 145 000
144 667 165 000
144 333 126 000

143 667 137 000
143 000 T43 000
143 000 141 000
142 667 125 000
142 aA) 136 000

139 667 119 000
139 333 138 000
139 000 127 AAA
137 667 164 000
137 667 124 000

136 667 '131 000
132 661 121 000
I32 000 157 000
132 000 135 000
r 31 667 083 000

131 333 118 000
1 31 000 135 000
130 333 11 3 000
129 667 136 000
121 0AA 114 000

126 661 114 000
123 333 138 000
123 333 124 ]aA
123 000 094 000
I T 8 000 104 000

1r 7 000 102 000
115 667 114 000
T14 667 115 000
114 667 106 000
114 333 109 000

111 667 1T0 000
108 667 111 000
T 08 667 105 000
108 000 123 000
106 667 085 000

23104t2a00
27t06t20A1
46t47t2001
04t1at2aa0
26/A2/2001

28/43/20A1
12/1A11999
22t06t20A1
14/10/200A
14t03/24O1

16/03/2001
07t04120a1
30/a5/2001
2710312A01
T 1/10/2000

16t12t2AA0
20112/200a
19t0212AO1
11t06t2A01
16/08/2000

12t06t2AA1
23/42t20a1
21t12t2A0A
18/08/2000
a4la4/20a1

28/01/20A1
03i 06/2001
34111/200A
49111t2A00
a1ta9/2a0a

3U44t2001
2at09t2aa0
13t04t2041
47 t47t2001
0714512A01

2AAB/200A
19111/200A
16t03t20a1
26t11t20A0
26101t2A00

19tA5t20A1
24149/2A0A
07t0z2aa1
19t12t20AA
12tAAt2A01

a6ta7t200a
23t1at2AOA
19/08/2001
aB/aa20aa
17tA5t2AO1

OBC\FF\MA
MBC\FF
IVBC\FF
MBC\FF
GE\FF

MBC\FF
MBC\FF
OBC\FT
MBC\FF
MBC\FF

OBC\FF
MBC\FF
OBC\FF
I\,,IBC\FF
MBC\FF

OBC\FF
MBC\FF
MBC\Ft
OBC\FF
SC\FF

OBC\FF
OBC\FF
I\,1BC\FF

OBC\FF
OBC\FF

MBC\FF
I\,4 BC\FF
MBC\FF
I\,48C\FF
MBC\FF\KA

[IBC\FF
SC\FF
MBC\FF
OBC\FF
OBC\FF\KA

OBC\FF\EX
MAC\FF
OBC\FF
OBC\FF
OBC\FF\MA

OBC\FF
MBC\FF
MBC\FF
MBC\FF
MBC\FF

BCM\FF
EBC\FF\SP
OBC\FF
EBC\FF
SC\FF

152 000
148.000
161 000
154 000
154 000

129 000
166 000
153 000
145 000
163 000

157 000
158 000
134 000
T40 000
138 000

119 000
153 000
150 000
136 000
TT7 000

156 000
t41 000
146 000
144 000
134 000

r36 000
T25 000
113 000
153 000
146 000

155 000
122 aA1
128 000
r21 000
149 000

144 0AA
137 000
129 000
r20 000
122 A0A

12t )aa
116 000
114 000
118 000
121 000

lTB 000
119 000
T 13 000
099 000
139 000

142 0A0
149 000
145 000
r40 000
140 000

133 000
142 000
147 000
143 000
rs8 000

r33 000
T 31 000
156 000
129 000
132 000

r37 000
133 000
|6 000
138 000
119 000

T44 000
139 000
144 000
105 000
T23 000

103 000
104 000
126 000
106 000
126 000

T21 000
136 000
110 000
1r6 000
117 000

122 A0A
095 000
117 000
104 000
121 0AO

122 A0A
117 000
100 000
107 000
113 000

107 000
096 000
108 000
102 000
096 000

(') _The clalm for adm ss on under ihe calegory s subiect to the productron of ongrnal (inc Lrd ng residence) cert ficates al the lrme of couns{

cooRTNDATOR (ADMtSStON)
C E NTAC

NOTE



GOVERNMENI OF PUDUCHERRY

_ - cENTRALTSED ADM|SSIoN coMMtTTEE (CENTAC)
PONDICHERRY ENGINEERING COLLEGE CAI\4PUS dUOUCTITNNV OOS OrA

B.TECH COURSE DRAFT MERTT LtsT (2018_2019)
PUDUCHERRY U,T. - FF - CATEGORY DATE 05 07 18 PAGE NO 3
I\,IER T
RANK REGNO I!1FR]T

(MAX 200)NAM F
ACTUAI MARKS

MATHS PHYSICS
SECURED (OUT OF 2OO) APPL]Ff)
CHEMIS IRY DOB CATEGORYT)

r0T
102
103
104
r05

106
1Al
108
109

74874
70533
75018
73258
73678

JAGADISi]
ABDUL RAJAK
RAKS H ITA
8I]UVANESHVAR
SANTHOSH G

104 000
103 000
099.667
099 000
098 667

115 000
111 000
077 000
098 000
084 000

109 000 088 OOO
111 000 087 ooo
r05 000 117 oOO
100 000 099.000
087 000 125 oOO

19t43/20C1 MBC\FF
19/r0/2000 BCt\,1\FF
01/09/2000 oBC\FF
08/06/2001 MBC\FF
a5t02t20u oBC\FF

74038 GUNASEELAN G75524 DHIVYA PRIYA
73264 SHRIHARAN
12135 PR YADHARSAN

097 66/ 077 000
092 667 087 ooo
086 667 072 000
086 000 085 000

OBC\FF\SP\KA
CE\FF
MBC\FF
N,4AC\F F

089 000
096 000
093 000
093 000

088 000
082 000
095 000
080 000

11/09/2000
14t0712A00
21/A4/2001
23t06t2AA1

NOTE
(') The c eim for adm ss on under the category s subiectto the productron of orqlna.l {rnctud ng resrdence) ce.trf cates ai the trme of adrn rsr

KL, KARIKAL REGION, YA. YANAM REGION, MA. MAHE REGIONEx - ExsERrvcEMAN pH, pHysrcALLy cHerr-rr.rceo, sp - ip-onis

cooRtNDATOR (ADMtSStON)
CENTAC

PERSON, FF. FREEDOM FIGHTER


